
Mrs Marieke Forster Headmistress mforster@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Caroline Wilkes Deptuy Head - Curriculum, Mathematics cwilkes@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Harriet Queralt Deputy Head - Pastoral, Designated Safeguarding Lead, L4L hqueralt@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Vikki Burt Assistant Head - Academic Progress, Biology, Psychology & Eco Coordinatorvburt@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Lisa Greenway Chief Financial & Operations Officer lgreenway@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Stephen Pitchers Assistant Headteacher - Personal Development, English spitchers@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Olivia Raven Assistant Head - Teaching & Learning, Music, L4L oraven@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Andrew Skinner Assistant Head - Director of Sixth Form, English askinner@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Joanne Quesne HoY 7, HoD Politics, History, Sociology jquesne@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sarah Saunders HoY 8, HoD Food ssaunders@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Kayley Kilkenny HoY 9, Geography kkilkenny@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Charlie Stanley HoY 10, Mathematics, Responsibility for KS3 Mathematics cstanley@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Ellie Taylor HoD 11, HoD Textiles etaylor@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Michelle Sutton HoY 12 Deputy Head of Sixth Form msutton@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr David Falls HoY 13 English, EPQ dfalls@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Miranda Crafts SENDCo mcrafts@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Suzanne Hartwell Quad Lead, HoD Art & Photography, Values Lead shartwell@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Laura Balch Art & Food lbalch@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Ali Gayler Art awalker@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Pedr Morris HoD Business & Economics pmorris@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Eman Assem Business & Economics eassem@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Heidi Woo Business & Economics hwoo@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Mark Potkin HOD Product Design, Engineering, EPQ, Careers Lead mpotkin@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr James Petty HoD Computing jpetty@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sue Bourne Computer Science sbourne@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Paul Gelinas Computing, Physics & Science, pgelinas@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Careers

Computing
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Art & Photography

Business & Economics



Miss Louise McKendrick HoD Dance lmckendrick@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Cerys Emery ITT Student Dance cemery@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Mark Potkin HOD Product Design, Engineering, EPQ, Careers Lead mpotkin@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Tom Mitchell Design and Technology tmitchell@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Rachel Hughes HoD Drama, ArtsMark Lead rhughes@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Claire Smith Drama, English, Responsibility for KS3 English csmith@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Louise McKendrick Drama, HoD Dance lmckendrick@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Rachel Hussey Drama, English, Responsibility for KS4 English rhussey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Heather Nash Drama, English hnash@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Matthew Elgin Quad Lead, CM English melgin@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr David Falls HoY 13 English, EPQ dfalls@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Rachel Hussey English, Drama, Responsibility KS4 English rhussey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Naomi McDonald (Maternity Leave)English nmcdonald@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Siân Morris English, Oracy Lead smorris@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Heather Nash English hnash@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Stephen Pitchers Assistant Headteacher - Personal Development, English spitchers@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Andrew Skinner Assistant Headteacher - Director of Sixth Form, English askinner@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Claire Smith English, Responsibility KS3 English csmith@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Carol Stevens English cstevens@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Laura Turnbull English lturnbull@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Chloe Holland-Smith English ITT Student cholland-smith@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Hannah Ellis Biology & Science, EPQ Lead hellis@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr David Falls HoY 13 English, EPQ dfalls@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Helen Smith HoD Sociology, History, Politics, L4L, EPQ hsmith@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Mark Potkin HOD Product Design, Engineering, EPQ, Careers Lead mpotkin@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sarah Saunders HoY 8, HoD Food ssaunders@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Ellie Taylor HoY 11, HoD Textiles etaylor@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Laura Balch Art & Food lbalch@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Caroline Cope Textiles ITT Student ccope@ahs.bucks.sch.uk
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Mrs Rachel Carbonaro HoD Geography rcarbonaro@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Kayley Kilkenny HoY 9, Geography kkilkenny@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Megan Peters Geography, L4L mpeters@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Clare Mills Geography cmills@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

History & Politics & Sociology
Mr Iain Annat Quad Lead, HoD History iannat@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Joanne Quesne HoY 7, HoD Politics, History, Sociology jquesne@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Helen Smith HoD Sociology, History, Politics, L4L, EPQ hsmith@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Charlotte Gaunt History, Politics cgaunt@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Chloe Mabey History, L4L cmabey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

L4L
Ms Begoña Gamero Spanish, L4L Co-ordinator bgamero@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Emily Condon RS, L4L econdon@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Katharine Knight HoD RS, L4L kknight@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Chloe Mabey History, L4L cmabey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Megan Peters Geography, L4L mpeters@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Harriet Queralt Deputy Head - Pastoral, Designated Safeguarding Lead, L4L hqueralt@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Olivia Raven Assistant Head - Teaching & Learning, Music, L4L oraven@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Helen Smith HoD Sociology, History, L4L, EPQ hsmith@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Modern Foreign Languages

German

Mr Ewen Baird Quad Lead, CM MFL, STL German ebaird@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Joan Baker German & French jbaker@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Lorraine Tominey German, French, Lead Practitioner (T&L) ltominey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Aurélie Aston HoD French, German aaston@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

French

Mrs Aurélie Aston HoD French, German aaston@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Joanna Couldrick French & Spanish jcouldrick@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Fiona Lemonde French & Spanish flemonde@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Alison Kelly Spanish & French akelly@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Joan Baker German & French jbaker@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Lorraine Tominey German, French, Lead Practitioner (T&L) ltominey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Geography



Spanish

Mrs Kate Medley HoD Spanish, Pedagogy Lead kmedley@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Begoña Gamero Spanish, L4L Co-ordinator bgamero@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Alison Kelly Spanish & French akelly@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Ernesto Martínez Spanish emartinez@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Joanna Couldrick French & Spanish jcouldrick@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Fiona Lemonde French & Spanish flemonde@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Language Tutors
Ms Sylvie Aquilina Foreign Language Tutor saquilina@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Rosa De Arteche FernandezForeign Language Tutor rdeartechefernandez@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Hedelind Young Foreign Language Tutor hyoung@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Laura Davidson-Fox HoD Mathematics ldavidsonfox@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Jenny Askew Mathematics jaskew@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Gloria Essumang Mathematics gessumang@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Olivia Lu Mathematics, Primary Outreach Project olu@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Eb Otoo Mathematics, Google Lead eotoo@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Amanda Readhead Mathematics, Statistics in context areadhead@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Charlie Stanley Mathematics, Responsibility KS3 Maths, HoY cstanley@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Sarah Stephens Mathematics, Responsibility KS4 Mathematics sstephens@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Caroline Wilkes Deptuy Headteacher - Curriculum, Mathematics cwilkes@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Christine Wootton Mathematics cwootton@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Music
Mr Mark Warner Director of Music mwarner@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Olivia Raven Assistant Headteacher - Teaching & Learning, Music oraven@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Varvara Skordi Music vskordi@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

PE
Mrs Catherine Sole-Bradley Director of Sport csolebradley@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Amanda Carey PE & Swimming acarey@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Kerry Carpenter PE & School Sports Coordinator kcarpenter@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Sarah Cross PE, Responsibility for KS4 PE scross@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Kirsty Hunter PE khunter@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Zoe Rogers PE, RS, Bucks Swimming Adviser zcoll@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Zoe Templeton PE ztempleton@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mathematics



Religious Studies
Mrs Katharine Knight HoD RS, L4L kknight@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Emily Condon RS, L4L econdon@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Zoe Rogers PE, RS, Bucks Swimming Adviser zcoll@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Miss Remi Jessop PE ITT Student rjessop@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Science

Biology

Ms Lucy Sowah HoD Biology, Science Co-ordinator lsowah@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr Marcus Bachler Biology & Science mbachler@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Vikki Burt Assistant Head - Academic Progress, Biology, Psychology & Eco Coordinatorvburt@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Hannah Ellis Biology & Science, EPQ Lead,Psychology hellis@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr Linda Franklin Biology & Science, 2nd in Dept lfranklin@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sevgi Neal Biology & Science sneal@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Ms Kavita Kaur Biology ITT Student kkaur@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Chemistry

Mrs Rhian Nicholls Quad Lead, HoD Chemistry, Science rnicholls@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Sarah Jeffreys Chemistry & Science, Responsibility for ECTs sjeffreys@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Alison Waverley Chemistry & Science awaverley@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr Robert Weaving Chemistry & Science, Eco Lead rweaving@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr John White Chemistry & Science jwhite@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Physics

Mrs Jane Brittain HoD Physics & Science jbrittain@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Dr Ian Dunn Physics & KS3 Maths idunn@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Scott Elcock Physics & Science KS3 Coordinator selcock@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Paul Gelinas Physics & Science, Computing pgelinas@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Psychology

Mrs Laura Jayatillake HoD Psychology ljayatillake@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mr Chris Whitfield Psychology cwhitfield@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Vikki Burt Assistant Head - Academic Progress, Biology, Psychology & Eco Coordinatorvburt@ahs.bucks.sch.uk

Mrs Hannah Ellis Biology & Science, EPQ Lead,Psychology hellis@ahs.bucks.sch.uk


